Home » EPIC SENSORS » EPIC SENSORS Silicone Patch Sensor with Cable Type T-SIL-PATCH/W-SIL-PATCH
User Manual
SILICONE PATCH SENSOR WITH CABLE
TYPE T-SIL-PATCH / W-SIL-PATCH
DATA SHEET 24
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
AND USER MANUAL
EPIC SENSORS Silicone Patch Sensor with Cable Type T-SIL-

asons.
Trade name
Type code
Product number
Serial number with production date
CE-mark (RoHS)
Serial number as QR code
Serial number information
Serial number S/N is always printed on a type label in the following form: yymmdd-xxxxxxx-x:
yymmdd ………. production date, e.g. “210131” = 31.1.2021
-xxxxxxx ………. production order, e.g. “1234567”
-x ………… sequential ID number within this production order, e.g. “1”
EU Declaration of Conformity
The EU Declaration of Conformity, declaring products‘ conformance to the European Directives, is delivered with
products or sent on request
Manufacturer contact information
Manufacturer HQ main office:
Street address
Postal address
Lapp Automatic Oy
Martinkyläntie 52
FI-01720 Vantaa, Finland
Production site and logistics:
Street address
Postal address
Lapp Automatic Oy
Varastokatu 10
FI-05800 Hyvinkää, Finland
Phone (sales): +358 20 764 6410
Email: epicsensors.fi.lav@lapp.com
Https: www.epicsensors.com
Document history
Version / date Author(s) Description
20220822 LAPP/JuPi Telephone number update
20220815 LAPP/JuPi Material name text corrections
20220401 LAPP/JuPi Original version
Although every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of the content of the operating instructions, Lapp
Automatic Oy is not responsible for the way the publications are used or for possible misinterpretations by end
users. The user must ensure that she or he has the latest edition of this publication.
We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice. © Lapp Automatic Oy
User Manual – Type T-SIL-PATCH / W-SIL-PATCH
Lapp Automatic Oy
Martinkyläntie 52
FI-01720 Vantaa, Finland
lappautomaatio.fi
Technical sales:
P: +358 (0)20 764 6410
Open orders:
P: +358 (0)20 764 6420
Kotipaikka/Domicile
Vantaa
Y-tunnus: 1107293-1
VAT: FI11072931
Lapp Automaatio on osa LAPP Groupia
A Lapp Group Company
Lapp Insulator is not affiliated
with the LAPP Group